
Show #A8919 (Tanya Muse Green): Az Fall Championships S/C 1 (10/05/2016-10/06/2016)

1105. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen8.00

2 1935 Rv Miracle Machine Ella Roberts Vickie Kent7.00

3 61 Al Be A Barbie Doll Zoe Macbeth Christina Macbeth6.00

4 1653 A Zippo To Consider Annalyse C Borden Nadine Marie Joaquin5.00

5 1748 Invited Cuz Im Gold Kaitlynn Zumfelde Charme Zumfelde4.00

6 1857 Blazing Hot Choice Kelsey Moeller Shelley & Kelsey Moeller3.00

7 1910 Sheza Jetta Nova Chris Lea Chris Lea2.00

8 1929 Krymsuns Hot Scotch Olivia Nesbitt Gari Smith & Arlyta Brown1.00

1106. NSBA SB5420: NSBA Novice Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen3.00

2 61 Al Be A Barbie Doll Zoe Macbeth Christina Macbeth2.00

1107. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen3.00

2 1602 Lope The Line Zoe Macbeth Zoe Macbeth2.00

3 1693 RR Moonlite Miracle Alexandra Theresa Call Alexandra Theresa Call1.00

1108. NSBA SB4420: NSBA Youth Western Pleasure 18 & Under - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen2.00

2 1602 Lope The Line Zoe Macbeth Zoe Macbeth1.00

1109. AQHA 1424: Western Pleasure - Green - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 16 Missy Machine Mark Jensen Paulette R Christen10.00

2 1766 The Range Lady John R Thompson Flying D Enterprises9.00

3 1882 Chips Amblin Machine Roger Holmes Rita Simonetta8.00

4 1813 Wisely Coded Michael S Edwards Laura A Benjamin7.00

5 1892 Mssports Illustrated Mike W Hawkins Kemperranch6.00

6 1654 Lazy Daze Eric J Felt Nadine Marie Joaquin5.00

7 1872 Zippin On Moonshine Melissa Zanetti Tamara Smith4.00

8 1779 Shameless Invitation Ryan Kail Libby Williams Haydon3.00

9 1714 HP Heza Dream Beth Clemons Chayo Frappied2.00

1110. NSBA SB1424: NSBA Green Western Pleasure - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 16 Missy Machine Mark Jensen Paulette R Christen9.00

2 1766 The Range Lady John R Thompson Flying D Enterprises8.00

3 1882 Chips Amblin Machine Roger Holmes Rita Simonetta7.00

4 1813 Wisely Coded Michael S Edwards Laura A Benjamin6.00

5 1892 Mssports Illustrated Mike W Hawkins Kemperranch5.00

1111. AQHA 3420: Amt Western Pleasure - Novice - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1914 Krymsun Zip Gina Maekawa Gina Maekawa10.00

2 1903 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling9.00

3 1884 Waiting On A Woman Nancy J Cline Nancy J Cline8.00
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4 1848 Definately Lopin Jennise Richardson-Lesak Jennise Richardson-lesak7.00

5 1810 Love It In The Dark Jana Olsen Jana Olsen6.00

6 1764 Heza Macs All Star Angela Marshall Angela Marshall5.00

7 1942 Hot Ovations Shelly Mattson Shelly Mattson4.00

8 1811 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky3.00

9 1761 OK Ima Good One Ericka Schaefer Ericka Schaefer2.00

1112. NSBA SB3420: NSBA Novice Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1903 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling4.00

2 1848 Definately Lopin Jennise Richardson-Lesak Jennise Richardson-lesak3.00

1113. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1882 Chips Amblin Machine Roger Holmes Rita Simonetta5.00

2 422 No Doubt Im Best Mark Jensen Laura L Irwin4.00

3 1914 Krymsun Zip Melissa Zanetti Gina Maekawa3.00

4 1785 Shesa Hotrodin Gal Mike Dunn Elizabeth Tauber2.00

1114. NSBA SB1421: NSBA Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1882 Chips Amblin Machine Roger Holmes Rita Simonetta2.00

2 422 No Doubt Im Best Mark Jensen Laura L Irwin1.00

1115. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1891 Chasing A Dream Kili Crawford Kili Crawford5.00

2 1825 The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone Gabriella Salamone4.00

3 1810 Love It In The Dark Jana Olsen Jana Olsen3.00

4 1865 Ms Flashy Krymsun Julia Sanderson Julia Sanderson2.00

5 1954 Decided To Barhop Catlyn A Arnold China Vogel1.00

1117. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1841 Slow Southern Motion Diane Tuytens Diane Or Terry Tuytens10.00

2 1849 A Sudden Illusion Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett9.00

3 1621 Whiskey In The Dark Kim Portney Kim Portney8.00

4 1861 A Good Touch Ingrid Miller Ingrid Miller7.00

5 1670 Invited To A Party Doreen L Earl Doreen L Earl6.00

6 1884 Waiting On A Woman Nancy J Cline Nancy J Cline5.00

7 1785 Shesa Hotrodin Gal Elizabeth Tauber Elizabeth Tauber4.00

8 1878 Good Chocolate Chip Kimberly Garcia Kimberly Garcia3.00

9 1925 The Daily Show Amanda Katherine Jackson Amanda Jackson2.00

1118. NSBA SB2428: NSBA Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1849 A Sudden Illusion Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett5.00

2 1861 A Good Touch Ingrid Miller Ingrid Miller4.00

3 1925 The Daily Show Amanda Katherine Jackson Amanda Jackson3.00

1119. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1891 Chasing A Dream Christopher Holbin Kili Crawford10.00
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2 1834 Huntin Forever Buddy B Fisher Patricia L Clements9.00

3 1861 A Good Touch Kristin Brock Ingrid Miller8.00

4 1903 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling7.00

5 1652 Wall Street Mogul Eric J Felt Brenda Mansur6.00

6 1777 Movin The Chains Andrea M Kail Susan K Johns5.00

7 1807 Red White N Radical John R Thompson Lea-Ann Oosterhoff4.00

8 1865 Ms Flashy Krymsun Justin Dean Wheeler Julia Sanderson3.00

9 1632 An Absolute Good Guy Kelly W Penrod Kris And Marie Knudtson2.00

1120. NSBA SB1422: NSBA Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1861 A Good Touch Kristin Brock Ingrid Miller3.00

2 1903 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling2.00

1121. AQHA 240802: L1 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1785 Shesa Hotrodin Gal Elizabeth Tauber Elizabeth Tauber10.00

2 1645 Rockin Out In Style Linda C Gluckman Linda Cluckman9.00

3 1884 Waiting On A Woman Nancy J Cline Nancy J Cline8.00

4 1921 Sega Luck Jackie Marlow Alexandra T Marlow7.00

5 1886 Nappin On The Range Renee L Woods Renee L Woods6.00

6 1652 Wall Street Mogul Brenda Mansur Brenda Mansur5.00

7 1873 Obsessive Impulse Susan B Baker Susan B Baker4.00

8 1635 Huntin Hot Blazes Robin Roberts Robin Roberts3.00

9 1674 Born To Be Fabulous Susanne Bragg Susanne Bragg2.00

1122. AQHA 240803: L2 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1670 Invited To A Party Doreen L Earl Doreen L Earl10.00

2 1837 Im So Blazin Happy Derryl L Brandt Derryl L Brandt9.00

3 1839 Heckuva Hotrod Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G8.00

4 1734 Oughta Be Western Sissie Shank Sissie Shank7.00

5 1737 Fancy Party Favor Maureen Keeney Maureen & Erin Keeney6.00

6 1862 A Breeze Of Pleasure Stacy Muzljakovich Stacy Muzljakovich5.00

7 1647 Simply Got It Sandy Sellers Sandy Sellers4.00

8 1723 Always Lazy Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss3.00

9 1619 RL Best Of Flash Mary Lou Dupray Clay & Mary Lou Dupray2.00

1123. AQHA 240806: L3 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 4 (17 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

2T 1867 Always At Last Thomas A Lukenbill Thomas A Lukenbill9.00

5T 1849 A Sudden Illusion Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett6.00

1124. NSBA SB2408: NSBA Select Horsemanship - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1837 Im So Blazin Happy Derryl L Brandt Derryl L Brandt4.00

2 1849 A Sudden Illusion Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett3.00

3 1734 Oughta Be Western Sissie Shank Sissie Shank2.00

1125. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen10.00
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2 1931 Call For A Hot Time Anastasiya Potts Alexandra & Alexandra Potts9.00

3 1910 Sheza Jetta Nova Chris Lea Chris Lea8.00

4 1857 Blazing Hot Choice Kelsey Moeller Shelley & Kelsey Moeller7.00

5 1693 RR Moonlite Miracle Alexandra Theresa Call Alexandra Theresa Call6.00

6 1748 Invited Cuz Im Gold Kaitlynn Zumfelde Charme Zumfelde5.00

7 1929 Krymsuns Hot Scotch Olivia Nesbitt Gari Smith & Arlyta Brown4.00

8 1935 Rv Miracle Machine Ella Roberts Vickie Kent3.00

9 1653 A Zippo To Consider Annalyse C Borden Nadine Marie Joaquin2.00

1126. NSBA SB5400: NSBA Nov. Youth Horsemanship - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen4.00

2 1931 Call For A Hot Time Anastasiya Potts Alexandra & Alexandra Potts3.00

3 1935 Rv Miracle Machine Ella Roberts Vickie Kent2.00

1127. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 511 Hotrod Lopin Hannah Forbes Laura Forbes9.00

2 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen8.00

3 1910 Sheza Jetta Nova Chris Lea Chris Lea7.00

4 1696 Always Good N Blonde Jenna Miller Denise Turner6.00

5 1938 Lopin A Hot Streak Madelyn Reese Madelyn Reese5.00

6 1693 RR Moonlite Miracle Alexandra Theresa Call Alexandra Theresa Call4.00

7 1838 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez3.00

8 1931 Call For A Hot Time Anastasiya Potts Alexandra & Alexandra Potts2.00

9 1935 Rv Miracle Machine Ella Roberts Vickie Kent1.00

1128. NSBA SB4400: NSBA Youth Horsemanship All Ages - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen5.00

2 1938 Lopin A Hot Streak Madelyn Reese Madelyn Reese4.00

3 1838 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez3.00

4 1931 Call For A Hot Time Anastasiya Potts Alexandra & Alexandra Potts2.00

1129. AQHA 3400: Amt Western Horsemanship - Novice - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1944 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle E Watson Danielle Watson10.00

2 1942 Hot Ovations Shelly Mattson Shelly Mattson9.00

3 1805 Without Regret Tiffany A Smith Tiffany A Smith8.00

4 1810 Love It In The Dark Jana Olsen Jana Olsen7.00

5 1764 Heza Macs All Star Angela Marshall Angela Marshall6.00

6 1761 OK Ima Good One Ericka Schaefer Ericka Schaefer5.00

7 1811 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky4.00

8 1954 Decided To Barhop Catlyn A Arnold China Vogel3.00

9 1808 Hes Alotta Chic Christina Allard Christina Allard2.00

1130. NSBA SB3400: NSBA Nov. Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1942 Hot Ovations Shelly Mattson Shelly Mattson1.00

1131. AQHA 240003: L2 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 1662 Good On The Range Brianna N Haeckl Brianna Haeckl6.00

2 1682 Bringin Booty Back Lauren N Crivelli Lauren N Crivelli5.00

3 1694 No Boundary Austin Jung Kelsey C Jung4.00

4 1731 Gota Lota Style Neita Miller Blakely Ruth Or Neita Miller3.00

5 1805 Without Regret Tiffany A Smith Tiffany A Smith2.00

6 1954 Decided To Barhop Catlyn A Arnold China Vogel1.00

1132. AQHA 240006: L3 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6 (12 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 1955 Coy Pine Three Alyssa Fritz Alyssa Fritz10.00

2T 1617 Hez Pretty Extreme Parris Rice Carolyn Rice9.00

3T 1656 Leaguers Finale Shelly Germaine Aroy Germaine8.00

7T 1918 The Krymsun Moon Stephanie Y Kofu Shirlayne Kofu4.00



Show #A8920 (Charlene Carter): Az Fall Championships S/C 1 (10/05/2016-10/06/2016)

1105. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1857 Blazing Hot Choice Kelsey Moeller Shelley & Kelsey Moeller8.00

2 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen7.00

3 1653 A Zippo To Consider Annalyse C Borden Nadine Marie Joaquin6.00

4 1929 Krymsuns Hot Scotch Olivia Nesbitt Gari Smith & Arlyta Brown5.00

5 1748 Invited Cuz Im Gold Kaitlynn Zumfelde Charme Zumfelde4.00

6 61 Al Be A Barbie Doll Zoe Macbeth Christina Macbeth3.00

7 1910 Sheza Jetta Nova Chris Lea Chris Lea2.00

8 1935 Rv Miracle Machine Ella Roberts Vickie Kent1.00

1107. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen3.00

2 1602 Lope The Line Zoe Macbeth Zoe Macbeth2.00

3 1693 RR Moonlite Miracle Alexandra Theresa Call Alexandra Theresa Call1.00

1109. AQHA 1424: Western Pleasure - Green - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1882 Chips Amblin Machine Roger Holmes Rita Simonetta10.00

2 1654 Lazy Daze Eric J Felt Nadine Marie Joaquin9.00

3 1892 Mssports Illustrated Mike W Hawkins Kemperranch8.00

4 16 Missy Machine Mark Jensen Paulette R Christen7.00

5 1896 Four On Da Floor David Busick Patsy Gilber6.00

6 1813 Wisely Coded Michael S Edwards Laura A Benjamin5.00

7 1928 Iresistable Zip W Michael Jung Julie Ann Williams4.00

8 1766 The Range Lady John R Thompson Flying D Enterprises3.00

9 1908 Certainly Chatty Mike Dunn Gisele Paul2.00

1111. AQHA 3420: Amt Western Pleasure - Novice - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1903 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling10.00

2 1914 Krymsun Zip Gina Maekawa Gina Maekawa9.00

3 1884 Waiting On A Woman Nancy J Cline Nancy J Cline8.00

4 1848 Definately Lopin Jennise Richardson-Lesak Jennise Richardson-lesak7.00

5 1810 Love It In The Dark Jana Olsen Jana Olsen6.00

6 1764 Heza Macs All Star Angela Marshall Angela Marshall5.00

7 1942 Hot Ovations Shelly Mattson Shelly Mattson4.00

8 1746 Notsomuch Kelsey L Wells Kelsey L Wells3.00

9 1633 Sweet Talkin Irish Katherine McArthur Katherine McArthur2.00

1113. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 422 No Doubt Im Best Mark Jensen Laura L Irwin5.00

2 1914 Krymsun Zip Melissa Zanetti Gina Maekawa4.00

3 1882 Chips Amblin Machine Roger Holmes Rita Simonetta3.00

4 1785 Shesa Hotrodin Gal Mike Dunn Elizabeth Tauber2.00

5 1848 Definately Lopin Brad A Jewett Jennise Richardson-lesak1.00

1115. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 1825 The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone Gabriella Salamone5.00

2 1891 Chasing A Dream Kili Crawford Kili Crawford4.00

3 1865 Ms Flashy Krymsun Julia Sanderson Julia Sanderson3.00

4 1810 Love It In The Dark Jana Olsen Jana Olsen2.00

5 1954 Decided To Barhop Catlyn A Arnold China Vogel1.00

1117. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1841 Slow Southern Motion Diane Tuytens Diane Or Terry Tuytens10.00

2 1849 A Sudden Illusion Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett9.00

3 1884 Waiting On A Woman Nancy J Cline Nancy J Cline8.00

4 422 No Doubt Im Best Laura L Irwin Laura L Irwin7.00

5 1670 Invited To A Party Doreen L Earl Doreen L Earl6.00

6 1878 Good Chocolate Chip Kimberly Garcia Kimberly Garcia5.00

7 1621 Whiskey In The Dark Kim Portney Kim Portney4.00

8 1879 One Good Sister Jane Ramsey Thomas A Lukenbill3.00

9 1861 A Good Touch Ingrid Miller Ingrid Miller2.00

1119. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1891 Chasing A Dream Christopher Holbin Kili Crawford10.00

2 1777 Movin The Chains Andrea M Kail Susan K Johns9.00

3 1865 Ms Flashy Krymsun Justin Dean Wheeler Julia Sanderson8.00

4 1903 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling7.00

5 1652 Wall Street Mogul Eric J Felt Brenda Mansur6.00

6 1861 A Good Touch Kristin Brock Ingrid Miller5.00

7 1834 Huntin Forever Buddy B Fisher Patricia L Clements4.00

8 1807 Red White N Radical John R Thompson Lea-Ann Oosterhoff3.00

9 53 Sweet Lopin Jackie Keith M McDonough Terry L Mynar2.00

1121. AQHA 240802: L1 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1921 Sega Luck Jackie Marlow Alexandra T Marlow10.00

2 1785 Shesa Hotrodin Gal Elizabeth Tauber Elizabeth Tauber9.00

3 1884 Waiting On A Woman Nancy J Cline Nancy J Cline8.00

4 1886 Nappin On The Range Renee L Woods Renee L Woods7.00

5 1873 Obsessive Impulse Susan B Baker Susan B Baker6.00

6 1652 Wall Street Mogul Brenda Mansur Brenda Mansur5.00

7 1645 Rockin Out In Style Linda C Gluckman Linda Cluckman4.00

8 1635 Huntin Hot Blazes Robin Roberts Robin Roberts3.00

9 1727 Maximum Good Times Tami Jennings Tami Jennings2.00

1122. AQHA 240803: L2 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1670 Invited To A Party Doreen L Earl Doreen L Earl10.00

2 1862 A Breeze Of Pleasure Stacy Muzljakovich Stacy Muzljakovich9.00

3 1837 Im So Blazin Happy Derryl L Brandt Derryl L Brandt8.00

4 1737 Fancy Party Favor Maureen Keeney Maureen & Erin Keeney7.00

5 1839 Heckuva Hotrod Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G6.00

6 1734 Oughta Be Western Sissie Shank Sissie Shank5.00
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7 1647 Simply Got It Sandy Sellers Sandy Sellers4.00

8 1619 RL Best Of Flash Mary Lou Dupray Clay & Mary Lou Dupray3.00

9 1775 A Hot Affair Anna Lisa Luperini Anna Lisa Luperini2.00

10 1727 Maximum Good Times Tami Jennings Tami Jennings1.00

11 1652 Wall Street Mogul Brenda Mansur Brenda Mansur0.00

1123. AQHA 240806: L3 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 4 (17 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

3T 1849 A Sudden Illusion Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett8.00

7T 1620 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney4.00

10T 1917 Traveling Abroad Shirlayne Kofu Stephanie Kofu1.00

12T 1867 Always At Last Thomas A Lukenbill Thomas A Lukenbill0.00

1125. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1931 Call For A Hot Time Anastasiya Potts Alexandra & Alexandra Potts10.00

2 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen9.00

3 1857 Blazing Hot Choice Kelsey Moeller Shelley & Kelsey Moeller8.00

4 1910 Sheza Jetta Nova Chris Lea Chris Lea7.00

5 1748 Invited Cuz Im Gold Kaitlynn Zumfelde Charme Zumfelde6.00

6 1929 Krymsuns Hot Scotch Olivia Nesbitt Gari Smith & Arlyta Brown5.00

7 1935 Rv Miracle Machine Ella Roberts Vickie Kent4.00

8 1693 RR Moonlite Miracle Alexandra Theresa Call Alexandra Theresa Call3.00

9 1653 A Zippo To Consider Annalyse C Borden Nadine Marie Joaquin2.00

1127. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 511 Hotrod Lopin Hannah Forbes Laura Forbes9.00

2 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen8.00

3 1696 Always Good N Blonde Jenna Miller Denise Turner7.00

4 1935 Rv Miracle Machine Ella Roberts Vickie Kent6.00

5 1938 Lopin A Hot Streak Madelyn Reese Madelyn Reese5.00

6 1910 Sheza Jetta Nova Chris Lea Chris Lea4.00

7 1931 Call For A Hot Time Anastasiya Potts Alexandra & Alexandra Potts3.00

8 1838 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez2.00

9 1693 RR Moonlite Miracle Alexandra Theresa Call Alexandra Theresa Call1.00

1129. AQHA 3400: Amt Western Horsemanship - Novice - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1808 Hes Alotta Chic Christina Allard Christina Allard10.00

2 1944 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle E Watson Danielle Watson9.00

3 1764 Heza Macs All Star Angela Marshall Angela Marshall8.00

4 1810 Love It In The Dark Jana Olsen Jana Olsen7.00

5 1942 Hot Ovations Shelly Mattson Shelly Mattson6.00

6 1805 Without Regret Tiffany A Smith Tiffany A Smith5.00

7 1761 OK Ima Good One Ericka Schaefer Ericka Schaefer4.00

8 1811 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky3.00

9 1954 Decided To Barhop Catlyn A Arnold China Vogel2.00

1131. AQHA 240003: L2 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 1682 Bringin Booty Back Lauren N Crivelli Lauren N Crivelli6.00

2 1662 Good On The Range Brianna N Haeckl Brianna Haeckl5.00

3 1731 Gota Lota Style Neita Miller Blakely Ruth Or Neita Miller4.00

4 1694 No Boundary Austin Jung Kelsey C Jung3.00

5 1805 Without Regret Tiffany A Smith Tiffany A Smith2.00

6 1954 Decided To Barhop Catlyn A Arnold China Vogel1.00

1132. AQHA 240006: L3 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6 (12 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

2T 1617 Hez Pretty Extreme Parris Rice Carolyn Rice9.00

3T 1955 Coy Pine Three Alyssa Fritz Alyssa Fritz8.00

7T 1918 The Krymsun Moon Stephanie Y Kofu Shirlayne Kofu4.00

9T 1840 Eli Investing Wisely Emily Hudson Emily Hudson2.00

10T 1656 Leaguers Finale Shelly Germaine Aroy Germaine1.00

13T 1825 The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone Gabriella Salamone0.00


